
Extreme Dirt Track Round 5 439 Entries 

Ashtabula, OH - Pine Lake 

07/23/2006 

Pro 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Keith Little Russellville, AL 30 

2 HON Timothy Farr Massillon, OH 25 

3 HON Darin Ogden Dillonvale, OH 21 

4 HON Harold Goodman Romulus, MI 18 

5 HON Shane Hitt Buckhannon, WV 16 

6 HON Frank Batista Riverdale, CA 15 

7 YAM Danny Mcgraw Hale, MO 14 

8 HON Michael Coburn Garretson, SD 13 

9 YAM Trent W. Powell Benton, KY 12 

10 HON Zac Willett Henderson, KY 11 

11 YAM Brad Riley High Point, NC 10 

12 YAM Michael Mahan Sparta, TN 9 

13 YAM Cody M. Anderson Waconia, MN 8 

14 HON Kelsey Stamm Archbold, OH 7 

15 HON Zach S. Stanley Mocksville, NC 6 

16 YAM Jason D. Steadman Whiteville, NY 5 

17 YAM Adam Anderson Trenton, MO 4 

18 HON Tyler Smith Walker, LA 3 

19 SUZ Chad Winfrey Liberty, MO 2 

20 HON Ray Burns Adrian, MI 1 

Pro-Am Unlimited 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Timothy Farr Massillon, OH 30 

2 HON Harold Goodman Romulus, MI 25 

3 KTM Chris L. Gary Horse Branch, KY 21 

4 HON Mitch Reynolds Greenbrier, AR 18 

5 HON Shawn Stamm Archbold, OH 16 

6 HON Jay Burgin Greenbrier, AR 15 



7 YAM Chris Mezo Herrin, IL 14 

8 YAM Walter J. Whitehead Greenbrier, TN 13 

9 HON Zach S. Stanley Mocksville, NC 12 

10 YAM Cody M. Anderson Waconia, MN 11 

11 HON Brandon Shipman Henley, MO 10 

12 PRP Aron Reisig Caledonia, NY 9 

13 JB Daryn Capitena Ashtabula, OH 8 

14 HON Steve Borck Hudson, MI 7 

15 SUZ Anthony Bower Lansing, NY 6 

16 HON Brian Sallaz Sanford, NC 5 

17 HON William J. Scalisi Clay, NY 4 

18 HON Timothy Sharp Lansing, NY 3 

19 HON Marc Noreuil Delavan, IL 2 

20 SUZ Chad Winfrey Liberty, MO 1 

Pro-Am Production 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Keith Little Russellville, AL 30 

2 HON Shane Hitt Buckhannon, WV 25 

3 HON Darin Ogden Dillonvale, OH 21 

4 HON Harold Goodman Romulus, MI 18 

5 HON Mitch Reynolds Greenbrier, AR 16 

6 HON Scott Morris Reidsville, NC 15 

7 HON Zac Willett Henderson, KY 14 

8 HON Chuckie C. Creech Rocky Mount, NC 13 

9 YAM Brad Riley High Point, NC 12 

10 HON Kelsey Stamm Archbold, OH 11 

11 HON Brian Foltz Caledonia, OH 10 

12 HON Frank Batista Riverdale, CA 9 

13 YAM Jason D. Steadman Whiteville, NY 8 

14 YAM Chad Lohr Madison, VA 7 

265 A 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 



1 HON 
Cody T. 
Kuhlenschmidt 

Marion, KY 30 

2 YAM Jarrett M. Hall Columbia, MO 25 

3 HON Joshua D. Carter Greenbrier, AR 21 

4 FIS Tyler Van Loocke Kingsville, OH 18 

5 YAM Steve S. Soro New Hampton, NY 16 

6 YAM Robby Cooke Littleton, NC 15 

7 HON Kevin Bures Latrobe, PA 14 

8 YAM Marc Noel Colchester, VT 13 

9 HON Josh Wren Plytheville, AR 12 

10 YAM Daniel Dunn Port Jervis, NY 11 

11 YAM Joseph T. Mccracken Moscow, PA 10 

12 HON John Bartosek E Springfield, PA 9 

13 HON Matt Warner West Salem, OH 8 

14 FIS Justin Hanusosky Madison, OH 7 

15 JB Daryn Capitena Ashtabula, OH 6 

16 HON Brandon H. Hill Cana, VA 5 

17 YAM Sean Berkey Middlebury, IN 4 

18 YAM Daniel Epley Marion, KY 3 

265 B 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 YAM Ken Macgregor Bloominburg, NY 30 

2 HON Garrett V. Jackson Youngsville, NC 25 

3 HON Nathan Smithson Heber Springs, AR 21 

4 HON Brandon Van Loocke Kingsville, OH 18 

5 SUZ Cameron Mizell Edenton, NC 16 

6 HON David L. Kutchenriter Bryan, OH 15 

7 YAM Terry Ellis Fenton, MO 14 

8 YAM Beau Brinkley Trimble, MO 13 

9 HON Phillip Marner Cannelburg, IN 12 

10 HON Perry Marner Odon, IN 11 

265 C 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 



1 HON Casey C. Mckibben Avon Park, FL 30 

2 HON Cy Bettjeman Leeming, WA 25 

3 HON Mike Jackson Conneaut, OH 21 

4 SUZ Scott T. Bittles Rochester, NY 18 

5 CAN Robert J. Rice Apex, NC 16 

6 HON Jim Winzeler Tecumseh, MI 15 

7 HON Nicholas Paul Stoystown, PA 14 

8 HON Brandon S. Jennings Amherst, VA 13 

9 HON Justin Lawson Fuquay Varina, NC 12 

10 SUZ Ralph Missel Rochester, NY 11 

11 HON Jonathan Bowman Pinebluff, NC 10 

12 HON Mickey Ciliberto Lockport, NY 9 

13 YAM Brent Stofan Jefferson, OH 8 

14 HON Calvin Curtsinger Arlington, KY 7 

15 HON Bobby Gifford Conneaut, OH 6 

16 HON Aaron Brenkus Elba, NY 5 

17 CAN Robert M. Rice Apex, NC 4 

18 HON Mitch Fredricks Remsen, IA 3 

19 HON Dan Warner Tecumseh, MI 2 

20 HON Mike Brinkley Trimble, MO 1 

Open A 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 YAM Russel Mcwhorter Olympia, WA 30 

2 HON Marc Noreuil Delavan, IL 25 

3 YAM Dillon W. Cain Kentwood, LA 21 

4 YAM Jerry L. Partee Bryan, OH 18 

5 HON Kevin Bures Latrobe, PA 16 

6 HON Quinn T. Michael Bryan, OH 15 

7 KTM Jerry Boling Bowling Green, KY 14 

8 HON Kyle Case Sussex, NJ 13 

9 YAM Damon Brown Havana, IL 12 

10 YAM Tony Hicks South Whitley, IN 11 

11 YAM Joseph A. Smith Richmond, VA 10 

Open B 



Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 YAM Peter Barry Cresco, PA 30 

2 HON Stephen F. Kiss Danielsville, PA 25 

3 YAM Brant Colen Portland, TN 21 

4 HON Adam Cook Elyria, OH 18 

5 SUZ Parker Dean Corfu, NY 16 

6 YAM Jesse R. Davis Hermitage, TN 15 

7 PLS Jake Schrecengost Kittaning, PA 14 

8 OTH Donna Jetter Sparta, TN 13 

9 YAM Aron Reisig Caledonia, NY 12 

10 HON David Kowell Syracuse, NY 11 

11 SUZ Drew Greeley Syracuse, NY 10 

12 PLS Matthew Jones Jessup, PA 9 

13 HON James Hommes Ashtabula, OH 8 

14 HON Jesse Sturdevant Lafayeette, NJ 7 

15 HON Andrea B. Pritchard Nashville, NC 6 

Open C 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Casey C. Mckibben Avon Park, FL 30 

2 HON Edward J. Howie Sparrowbush, NY 25 

3 HON Craig Barnes Tecumseh, MI 21 

4 HON Richard Briskey Tecumseh, MI 18 

5 HON Thomas E. Amesbury Rochester, NY 16 

6 YAM Martin A. Gray Harrison, AR 15 

7 HON Brandon S. Jennings Amherst, VA 14 

8 HON Jake King Archbold, OH 13 

9 HON Randy G. Conner Salem, VA 12 

10 HON Barry W. Terry Salem, VA 11 

11 PLS Brian Green Pierce City, MO 10 

12 HON Steve Conner Roanoke, VA 9 

13 PLS Chad Bower Lansing, NY 8 

4-Stroke A 



Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Stephen Stroud Clarkston, MI 30 

2 HON Kristopher Bures Blairsville, PA 25 

3 YAM Eli R. Bieschke Harrison, AR 21 

4 HON Brandon Shipman Henley, MO 18 

5 YAM Jarrett M. Hall Columbia, MO 16 

6 HON Jason D. Miller Weyanwega, WI 15 

7 SUZ Anthony Bower Lansing, NY 14 

8 YAM Jeffrey Roberts Bevier, MO 13 

9 HON Brandon Sullenger Clinton, KY 12 

10 FIS Tyler Van Loocke Kingsville, OH 11 

11 HON Ryan Partee Bryan, OH 10 

12 YAM Michael Novak Commerce Twp, MI 9 

13 JB Daryn Capitena Ashtabula, OH 8 

14 YAM Joseph T. Mccracken Moscow, PA 7 

15 YAM Chris Miller Navarre, OH 6 

16 HON Alan Boone Sturgis, KY 5 

17 HON Seth Fligge Mackinaw, IL 4 

18 YAM Sean Berkey Middlebury, IN 3 

19 SUZ Jeremiah Krider Columbia City, IN 2 

20 HON Hunter Haswell Olive Branch, MS 1 

4-Stroke B 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Lonnie Ghy Wauseon, OH 30 

2 YAM Justin Birt West Liberty, OH 25 

3 HON Matt Schaeffer Kittanning, PA 21 

4 HON Candace L. Lee Four Oaks, NC 18 

5 YAM James Marino, Jr Madison, OH 16 

6 YAM Jeffrey Lorberg Gordonville, MO 15 

7 YAM Kyle Tackett Mansfield, OH 14 

8 HON Brad J. Nofziger Lyons, OH 13 

9 HON Nathan Smithson Heber Springs, AR 12 

10 FIS Josh Williams Madison, OH 11 



11 HON Jesse G. Rutherford Mount Vernon, OH 10 

12 HON Ted Tratt Auburn, NY 9 

13 YAM John C. Brokan Mount Vernon, OH 8 

14 HON Zach Haye Stryker, OH 7 

15 HON Jeff Barker Cardington, OH 6 

16 SUZ Parker Dean Corfu, NY 5 

17 HON Rob Briskey Adrian, MI 4 

18 SUZ Matt Brokan Fredericktown, OH 3 

19 HON Drew Linderman Castile, NY 2 

20 YAM Ben Lengen Niagra Falls, NY 1 

4-Stroke C 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Rob Echelbarger Adrian, MI 30 

2 YAM Brandon Gurda Westtown, NY 25 

3 HON Dan Warner Tecumseh, MI 21 

4 HON Tony Nofziger Lyons, OH 18 

5 YAM Justin Loggins Marshall, AR 16 

6 HON Edward J. Howie Sparrowbush, NY 15 

7 YAM Shawn Robertson Berryville, AR 14 

8 HON Mike Jackson Conneaut, OH 13 

9 HON Nate Broich Hudson, MI 12 

10 YAM Matt Stullo Lansing, NY 11 

11 SUZ Scott T. Bittles Rochester, NY 10 

12 YAM Shaun Mclemore Adrian, MI 9 

13 HON Jim Winzeler Tecumseh, MI 8 

14 HON Marv Hephner Hudson, MI 7 

15 HON Dan Raymond Auburn, NY 6 

16 HON Vinnie Esposito New Derry, PA 5 

17 HON Brandon Feist W. Salem, OH 4 

18 OTH Zack Carley Freedom, NY 3 

19 HON Bobby Gifford Conneaut, OH 2 

20 SUZ Aston Haswell Olive Branch, MS 1 

Production A 



Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Kristopher Bures Blairsville, PA 30 

2 YAM Eli R. Bieschke Harrison, AR 25 

3 HON 
Cody T. 
Kuhlenschmidt 

Marion, KY 21 

4 YAM Steve S. Soro New Hampton, NY 18 

5 HON Brian Foltz Caledonia, OH 16 

6 FIS Justin Hanusosky Madison, OH 15 

7 HON Brandon Sullenger Clinton, KY 14 

8 HON Jason Oaks Sioux Falls, SD 13 

9 HON William J. Scalisi Clay, NY 12 

10 YAM Jarrett M. Hall Columbia, MO 11 

11 HON Joshua D. Carter Greenbrier, AR 10 

12 YAM Chris Miller Navarre, OH 9 

13 HON Brandon H. Hill Cana, VA 8 

14 YAM Dillon W. Cain Kentwood, LA 7 

15 HON Justin M. Kubistek Derry, PA 6 

16 HON Bradley Case Sussex, NJ 5 

17 HON Stephen Stroud Clarkston, MI 4 

18 YAM Chris Mezo Herrin, IL 3 

19 YAM Daniel Epley Marion, KY 2 

20 HON Hunter Haswell Olive Branch, MS 1 

Production B 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Michael Blanchard Burlington, NC 30 

2 HON Matt Schaeffer Kittanning, PA 25 

3 HON Nathan Smithson Heber Springs, AR 21 

4 SUZ Matt Brokan Fredericktown, OH 18 

5 HON Jesse G. Rutherford Mount Vernon, OH 16 

6 YAM Dean Kellogg Cuba, NY 15 

7 YAM Nick Powers Greensburg, IN 14 

8 HON Garrett V. Jackson Youngsville, NC 13 

9 YAM Ben Lengen Niagra Falls, NY 12 



10 YAM Jeffrey Lorberg Gordonville, MO 11 

11 HON Drew Linderman Castile, NY 10 

12 SUZ Cameron Mizell Edenton, NC 9 

13 HON Candace L. Lee Four Oaks, NC 8 

14 YAM Craig Kroger Westport, IN 7 

15 YAM Ryan Ritenour Connellsville, PA 6 

16 YAM Justin Birt West Liberty, OH 5 

17 SUZ Paula Shank New Florence, PA 4 

18 YAM Karl K. Milliron Wyalusing, PA 3 

19 HON Cameron R. Harris Butner, NC 2 

20 HON Perry Marner Odon, IN 1 

Production C 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 YAM Andrew Ace East Stroudsburg, PA 30 

2 YAM Brandon Gurda Westtown, NY 25 

3 YAM Shawn Robertson Berryville, AR 21 

4 HON Vinnie Esposito New Derry, PA 18 

5 CAN Robert J. Rice Apex, NC 16 

6 SUZ Aston Haswell Olive Branch, MS 15 

7 HON Justin Fagan Bortavia, NY 14 

8 HON Brian Hammernik Maumee, OH 13 

9 HON Mickey Ciliberto Lockport, NY 12 

10 YAM Bobby Fockler Ashtabula, OH 11 

11 HON Jonathan B. Brenkus Elba, NY 10 

12 HON Casey C. Mckibben Avon Park, FL 9 

13 YAM Brent Stofan Jefferson, OH 8 

14 YAM Martin A. Gray Harrison, AR 7 

15 SUZ Michael Sherrill Berryville, AR 6 

16 JB Benjamin Gunter Ashtabula, OH 5 

17 YAM Michael Turner Cedar Hill, TN 4 

18 SUZ Tony L. Poalillo Analohink, PA 3 

16-24 years 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 



1 YAM Russel Mcwhorter Olympia, WA 30 

2 HON Matt Schaeffer Kittanning, PA 25 

3 HON Garrett V. Jackson Youngsville, NC 21 

4 HON Ryon L. Partee Bryan, OH 18 

5 HON Michael Blanchard Burlington, NC 16 

6 HON Justin M. Kubistek Derry, PA 15 

7 YAM Daniel Dunn Port Jervis, NY 14 

8 HON Stephen F. Kiss Danielsville, PA 13 

9 YAM Peter Barry Cresco, PA 12 

10 YAM Andrew Ace East Stroudsburg, PA 11 

11 HON Nick Camilli Charlotte, NC 10 

12 HON Josh Wren Plytheville, AR 9 

13 FIS Tyler Van Loocke Kingsville, OH 8 

14 HON Edward J. Howie Sparrowbush, NY 7 

15 YAM Bobby Fockler Ashtabula, OH 6 

16 YAM Ken Macgregor Bloominburg, NY 5 

17 YAM Bryan Passick Fredericktown, OH 4 

18 SUZ Drew Greeley Syracuse, NY 3 

19 SUZ Tony L. Poalillo Analohink, PA 2 

20 PLS Matthew Jones Jessup, PA 1 

Plus 25 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 YAM Sylvain Arsenault Nd Mont Carmel, PQ 30 

2 YAM Ken Marcou Millston, WI 25 

3 HON Jason Oaks Sioux Falls, SD 21 

4 HON Jason D. Miller Weyanwega, WI 18 

5 YAM Jesse R. Davis Hermitage, TN 16 

6 YAM Damon Brown Havana, IL 15 

7 LAE Darryle Stephenson Erie, PA 14 

8 HON 
Richard M. 
Richtsneirer 

Newton, PA 13 

9 YAM Jason Porterfield Mechanicsville, VA 12 

10 HON Jeff Barker Cardington, OH 11 

11 HON Seth Fligge Mackinaw, IL 10 



12 HON Keith Kinkead Johnstown, OH 9 

13 HON Bradley Case Sussex, NJ 8 

14 SUZ Jeremiah Krider Columbia City, IN 7 

15 YAM Mathew Heinz Nicholson, PA 6 

16 YAM Larry Jenks Manquin, VA 5 

17 SUZ Matt Brokan Fredericktown, OH 4 

18 HON Jesse Sturdevant Lafayeette, NJ 3 

19 YAM Tony Hicks South Whitley, IN 2 

20 YAM Walter J. Whitehead Greenbrier, TN 1 

Veteran 30+ 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Marc Noreuil Delavan, IL 30 

2 YAM Sylvain Arsenault Nd Mont Carmel, PQ 25 

3 YAM Ken Marcou Millston, WI 21 

4 SUZ Terry Pope Archdale, NC 18 

5 PRP Aron Reisig Caledonia, NY 16 

6 YAM Michael Novak Commerce Twp, MI 15 

7 YAM Marc Noel Colchester, VT 14 

8 YAM Jerry L. Partee Bryan, OH 13 

9 HON Adam Cook Elyria, OH 12 

10 HON Timothy Sharp Lansing, NY 11 

11 YAM Kyle Tackett Mansfield, OH 10 

12 HON Jeff Fryman Archbold, OH 9 

13 HON Alan Boone Sturgis, KY 8 

14 HON Sal Imburgia Pittsford, NY 7 

15 HON Seth Fligge Mackinaw, IL 6 

16 HON Stephen Stroud Clarkston, MI 5 

17 HON Donnie Allgood Madison Heights, VA 4 

18 HON Kevin Bures Latrobe, PA 3 

19 HON Shaun Patterson Bakersfield, CA 2 

20 YAM Ed Carley Freedom, NY 1 

Senior 40+ 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 



1 YAM Sylvain Arsenault Nd Mont Carmel, PQ 30 

2 YAM Ken Marcou Millston, WI 25 

3 ATK Donald Traxler Akron, OH 21 

4 HON Terry Cain Tonkawa, OK 18 

5 HON Quinn T. Michael Bryan, OH 16 

6 HON David L. Kutchenriter Bryan, OH 15 

7 HON Clifford Clark Batavia, NY 14 

8 HON Donnie Allgood Madison Heights, VA 13 

9 HON Joseph Joyner Rocky Mount, NC 12 

10 YAM Karl K. Milliron Wyalusing, PA 11 

11 HON Denny Rightenour Manns Choice, PA 10 

12 HON Galen Ogden Rayland, OH 9 

13 YAM Milford Artman Conneaut, OH 8 

14 CAN Robert M. Rice Apex, NC 7 

15 YAM Thomas Waybright Caledonia, OH 6 

16 SUZ Doug Morris Pickerington, OH 5 

17 FIS Brian Hanusoski Madison, OH 4 

18 SUZ Daniel Wagner Delevan, NY 3 

19 YAM Jim Goertz 
Niagara On The Lake, 
ON 

2 

Women 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 HON Candace L. Lee Four Oaks, NC 30 

2 SUZ Bethany Clayton Sikeston, MO 25 

3 SUZ Paula Shank New Florence, PA 21 

4 HON Bailey S. Williams Chillicothe, MO 18 

5 OTH Donna Jetter Sparta, TN 16 

6 HON Andrea B. Pritchard Nashville, NC 15 

7 YAM Julynda Nulph New Bethlehem, PA 14 

8 HON Jennifer Imburgia Pittsford, NY 13 

9 OTH Thelma Bowman Sparta, TN 12 

Youth Production (13-15) 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 



1 YAM Kendall Webb Branson, MO 30 

2 YAM Nathan Linderman Castile, NY 25 

3 HON Lexi Wren Columbia, MO 21 

4 YAM Wyatt Gann Branson, MO 18 

5 HON Josh L. Anderson Chillicothe, MO 16 

6 YAM Dakota Bleem North Collins, NY 15 

7 YAM Cory Ross Westport, IN 14 

8 YAM Travis Klinghagen Tea, SD 13 

9 HON Tyler J. Smaciarz Tenino, WA 12 

10 HON Jeffrey A. Cunningham China Grove, NC 11 

11 HON Carl T. Amesbury Rochester, NY 10 

12 HON Zane Spear Greenbrier, AR 9 

13 HON Tyler S. Corriher China Grove, NC 8 

14 YAM Aaron Worthington Rushford, NY 7 

15 YAM Kurt Tweedy Branson, MO 6 

16 HON Tyler Wiles Lawrenceburg, KY 5 

17 HON Darion Kister Harrison, AR 4 

18 YAM Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY 3 

19 YAM Jordan Peck Coweta, OK 2 

20 YAM Steven Fonte Spencerport, NY 1 

90cc Production Sr (12-
15) 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 OTH Kacee C. Frazier Tulsa, OK 30 

2 PLS Dalton A. Williams Geneva, OH 25 

3 KAS Ashtaon Laird Delevan, NY 21 

4 HON Kristy L. Laurine Amity, PA 18 

90cc Production Jr (8-11) 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 PLS Levi Johnson Ellicottville, NY 30 

2 OTH Fairon Beyers Fort Gibson, OK 25 

3 KAS Colin T. Roberts Bevier, MO 21 

4 OTH Garrett Ryckman Corfu, NY 18 



5 PLS Kyle Ludgate Williamson, NY 16 

6 SUZ Dylan T. Riley Fredonia, KY 15 

7 OTH John V. Mosher West Henrietta, NY 14 

8 COB Seth Gann Branson, MO 13 

9 PLS Ryan Harness Bebe, AR 12 

10 PLS Peter Gabel West Valley, NY 11 

11 PLS Ryan Korody Canton, MI 10 

12 KAS Daniel K. Bennett Winterville, NC 9 

13 OTH Caleb Berry Swanton, OH 8 

14 KAS Devin Laird Delevan, NY 7 

15 OTH Aaron Berry Swanton, OH 6 

16 PLS Hunter Davis Branson, MO 5 

17 OTH Brandon Baker Scottsville, NY 4 

18 OTH Michael Hammernik Maumee, OH 3 

19 PLS Zachary Reimer Elma, NY 2 

20 OTH Bryan Clayton Sikeston, MO 1 

90cc Modified (8-15) 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 JB Joel Hetrick Seneca, PA 30 

2 OTH Alexander R. Ross Rochester, NY 25 

3 OTH Mathew D. Carter Greenbrier, AR 21 

4 OTH Ryland A. Johnson Judsinia, AR 18 

5 JB Joshua Walker Worthington, PA 16 

6 FIS Christopher Brooker Madison, OH 15 

7 HON Dakota Akers Omaha, AR 14 

8 FIS Tyler C. Skipper Ravenna, OH 13 

9 OTH Lake Kuba Charlotte, MI 12 

10 JB Ashtaon Laird Delevan, NY 11 

11 HON Jj Birt West Liberty, OH 10 

12 JB Jeffrey Khasfelli Stewart, FL 9 

13 HON Ty Riley Derrick City, PA 8 

14 HON Christopher Lawson Fuquay Virina, NC 7 

70cc Shifter (6-11) 



Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 OTH Lake Kuba Charlotte, MI 30 

2 COB Garret Keister Harrison, AR 25 

3 COB Zackary Hess Suffolk, VA 21 

4 COB Grant Walker Forsyth, MO 18 

5 COB Paige Bowman Rickman, TN 16 

70cc Production (6-11) 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 KAS Randy Riden Bolivar, MO 30 

2 KAS Devin Laird Delevan, NY 25 

3 KYM Zachary Wentz Lambertville, MI 21 

4 OTH Johnathan O'donnell Scottsville, NY 18 

5 PLS Zachary Reimer Elma, NY 16 

6 OTH Bobby Bessire Lavergne, TN 15 

7 OTH Keegan L. Adamson Rockport, IN 14 

8 OTH Perker Weaver Clarkston, MI 13 

9 PLS Clay Reed N. Kingsville, OH 12 

50cc Production (6-8) 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 COB Ryan Harness Bebe, AR 30 

2 COB Randy Riden Bolivar, MO 25 

3 COB Brock Sizemore Bakersfield, CA 21 

4 OTH Keegan L. Adamson Rockport, IN 18 

5 PLS Jessica Ryckmon Corfu, NY 16 

6 PLS Alexis Imburgia Pittsford, NY 15 

50cc Stock Limited (4-6) 

Finish Brand Name City,State 
Points 
Earned 

1 OTH Rian Smittle Washington, PA 30 

2 OTH Bryar M. Riley Fredonia, KY 25 

3 OTH Nick C. Schriner Harrison, AR 21 

4 OTH Keegan L. Adamson Rockport, IN 18 



5 OTH Ashdon Hess Suffolk, VA 16 

6 OTH Sterling Davis Branson, MO 15 

7 OTH Will Harness Beebe, AR 14 

8 OTH Logan Hitt Buckhannon, WV 13 

9 OTH Cole T. Mccray Spring, TX 12 

10 OTH Kailey Mazik Stubenville, OH 11 

11 LEM Brendan Weaver Clarkston, NJ 10 

12 SUZ Garrett Sallaz Sanford, NC 9 

13 PLS Taylor J. Lawson Fuquay Varina, NC 8 

14 OTH Kylen Simon Trafford, PA 7 


